Opel corsa C 1.0 benzyna * Klimatyzacja Elektryka szyb *
Bydgoszcz

3 900

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

Opel
Kamsas, Corsa

T Auto miejskie
komisas.pl Bengz())lgi
198141

Szary

Tak

998

59

Manualna

Na przednie kota

2004-10-07

5

5

2026-05-23

2025-08-05
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